Rapid City FSDO

Employee Directory
Main Office: (605) 737-3050

FAX: (605) 737-3069
*All numbers are (605) 737-xxxx

Management
Wayne Jensen, Manager

Steve Hoogerhyde, Frontline Manager

Administrative Staff
Daniel Marsh, Admin Assistant
Thia French, Aviation Safety Technician

Tammera Geske, Aviation Safety Assistant
Operations Unit

Randy Green, Principal Ops Insp.
Don Janvrin, Aviation Safety Insp., ROT-HEL

Dan Moerke, Aviation Safety Insp.
Airworthiness Unit

Dwight Pladsen, Principal Maint. Insp.
Ryan Friedrichsen, Principal Maint. Insp.
Brandon Caneva, Principal Avionics Insp.

David Boyd, Aviation Safety Insp.

CMT Unit — Delux Public Charter, LLC

Drew Smith, Frontline Manager
Barry Dunmire, Principal Ops Insp.
Bill Howell, Principal Maint. Insp.
Ray Thompson, Aviation Safety Insp.

Todd Obritsch, Principal Avionics Insp.

Wayne.K.Jensen@faa.gov

Steven.Hoogerhyde@faa.gov

Daniel.S.Marsh@faa.gov

Thia.E.French@faa.gov

Tammera.L.Geske@faa.gov

Randy.E.Green@faa.gov

Donald.A.Janvrin@faa.gov

Daniel.J.Moerke@faa.gov

Dwight.Pladsen@faa.gov

Ryan.C.Friedrichsen@faa.gov

Brandon.Caneva@faa.gov

David.A.Boyd@faa.gov

Andrew.F.Smith@faa.gov

Barry.l.Dunmire@faa.gov

William.J.Howell@faa.gov

Raymond.Thompson@faa.gov

Todd.M.QObritsch@faa.gov

Revised: 10/2/2024

3022

3024

3021

3043

3050

3031

3036

3028

3023

3046

3026

3044

3034

3027

3030

3037

3029


mailto:Wayne.K.Jensen@faa.gov
mailto:Steven.Hoogerhyde@faa.gov
mailto:Daniel.S.Marsh@faa.gov
mailto:Thia.E.French@faa.gov
mailto:Tammera.L.Geske@faa.gov
mailto:Randy.E.Green@faa.gov
mailto:Donald.A.Janvrin@faa.gov
mailto:Daniel.J.Moerke@faa.gov
mailto:Dwight.Pladsen@faa.gov
mailto:Ryan.C.Friedrichsen@faa.gov
mailto:Brandon.Caneva@faa.gov
mailto:David.A.Boyd@faa.gov
mailto:Andrew.F.Smith@faa.gov
mailto:Barry.I.Dunmire@faa.gov
mailto:William.J.Howell@faa.gov
mailto:Raymond.Thompson@faa.gov
mailto:Todd.M.Obritsch@faa.gov

