

Rapid City FSDO
Employee Directory
Main Office: (605) 737-3050
FAX: (605) 737-3069
*All numbers are (605) 737-xxxx

Management

Wayne Jensen, Manager	Wayne.K.Jensen@faa.gov	3022
Steve Hoogerhyde, Frontline Manager	Steven.Hoogerhyde@faa.gov	3024

Administrative Staff

Daniel Marsh, Administrative Officer	Daniel.S.Marsh@faa.gov	3021
Tammera Geske, Management & Program Assistant	Tammera.L.Geske@faa.gov	3050
Thia French, Aviation Safety Technician	Thia.E.French@faa.gov	3043

Operations Unit

Randy Green, Principal Ops Insp.	Randy.E.Green@faa.gov	3031
Don Janvrin, Principal Ops Insp., ROT-HEL	Donald.A.Janvrin@faa.gov	3036
Dan Moerke, Assistant Principal Ops Insp.	Daniel.J.Moerke@faa.gov	3028

Airworthiness Unit

Dwight Pladsen, Principal Maint. Insp.	Dwight.Pladsen@faa.gov	3023
Brandon Caneva, Principal Avionics Insp.	Brandon.Caneva@faa.gov	3026
David Boyd, Aviation Safety Insp.	David.A.Boyd@faa.gov	3044
David Stieb, Aviation Safety Insp.	David.P.Stieb@faa.gov	3046
Joshua Adams, Aviation Safety Insp.	Joshua.M.Adams@faa.gov	3034

CMT Unit – Delux Public Charter, LLC

Todd Obritsch, Frontline Manager	Todd.M.Obritsch@faa.gov	3029
Barry Dunmire, Principal Ops Insp.	Barry.I.Dunmire@faa.gov	3027
Bill Howell, Principal Maint. Insp.	William.J.Howell@faa.gov	3030
Ray Thompson, Assistant Principal Maint. Insp.	Raymond.Thompson@faa.gov	3037